LN USITUNIUNATS

31U
U

JUNAN

JUNAN

I8YATUITULAZIUTIYANY
BIANITUSMTAIUFIUAI N

UNOUNUN JININT1VYS

JUNAN 374
11,297,914 11,297,914
11,297,914 11,297,914
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MAUIUUSESIUN U

31U
JU

UYAAINS

WuLau (Hhensiiies)

WuLau (Heusean)
JUANTIUGY

ARDULNY

A lvaoy

A JE0

Aassllng
AU

GREPRGIT]

374

uUsnIsnall

5,103,480
1,317,120
3,786,360
3,066,000
275,000
1,550,000
280,000
961,000
48,500
48,500

8,217,980

UMLNUED LA

A¥N5

501,480
0
501,480
99,000
29,000
70,000

0

0

0

0

600,480

UUSUITINUARY

1,839,120
0
1,839,120
595,000
45,000
420,000
95,000
35,000
7,000
7,000

2,441,120

mumuqums’tuuaz

nsnsvdaunielu

204,000
0
204,000
15,000
15,000

0

0

0

0

0

219,000

374

7,648,080
1,317,120
6,330,960
3,775,000
364,000
2,040,000
375,000
996,000
55,500
55,500

11,478,580
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LAUIUNITSNEIAUEIUN1eTY

U udasnuuazussimi

U )
#1515 Y
JUALTILIY 100,000
A laee 100,000
A13ER) 0
39U 100,000

J1UI3

10,000
0
10,000

10,000

LY

110,000
100,000
10,000

110,000
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LANLSIUNITANEN

JU

UYAAINT

Wuieau (Heusean)

JUALHIUIY
ANMDULNU
CRINHER,

A Jan
GRERGRERNTIEGT

AU
GREPRGIT]

JULTURANYY

Wuganyu

U uUss e

AunIsAnE
772,800
772,800
339,000

75,000
208,000
55,000
1,000
13,000
13,000
0

0

374 1,124,800

USLAUNDUIYLIEU

wazUszaudnun
1,380,240
1,380,240
2,347,646
5,000
1,239,200
958,446
145,000
41,000
41,000
1,736,000
1,736,000

5,504,886

LY

2,153,040
2,153,040
2,686,646
80,000
1,447,200
1,013,446
146,000
54,000
54,000
1,736,000
1,736,000

6,629,686
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WHUUETSITUEY
U U UUINTEIGTUEY
WAZIUASTUE VDY
UANTUY 100,000
Anldane 100,000
ULIUYANYU 120,000
Wuganyu 120,000
gL 220,000

UAUIUFIANEIATIZH

U uUsis lunen

JU " o .,
AUEIANEAILATISH
JUANTIUGY 50,000
A ldaoy 50,000
593 50,000

374

100,000
100,000
120,000
120,000

220,000

3734

50,000
50,000

50,000
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BRUNULANSHAS YUY

JU

UYAAINT

Wuieau (Heusean)

JUALHIUIY
ANMDULNU
CRINHER,

A Jan
GRERGRERNTIEGT

AU
ARSI

JULTURANYY

Wuganyu

NuUsI Ui

NULANSULAS YN YY
1,145,120
1,145,120
1,321,000

100,000
595,000
605,000
21,000
95,000
95,000
0

0

2,561,120

ulnAazuszun

450,00
450,00

450,00

0

0

0

0

NuUInvezyaray
wazdeUijna

0

0

1,235,000

0

1,175,000

60,000

0

0

0

0

0

1,235,000

3734

1,145,120
1,145,120
2,556,000
100,000
1,770,000
665,000
21,000
95,000
95,000
450,000
450,000

4,246,120
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TETRG T LRI PRI IERL R R Y

U udaasusazalu

U o
AYUAULTUUYS
YUYY
JUALTILIY 185,000
A laee 185,000
394 185,000

BHUIIUNITAIEU TAUSTTN HASTUNUINIG

U UANILAL
U
UUNUINIS
JUANLTUY 100,000
LRI GRE 100,000
374 100,000

LY

185,000
185,000

185,000

UAEUIIRIUSTTY
. 593
199U

30,000 130,000
30,000 130,000

30,000 130,000

i 7/8



LLNuQ’]UQGlﬁ’]Wﬂ’ﬁ&ILLﬁZﬂ’]’iIEJﬁ']

i U NUneEdg
JUANTUNY 650,000
A laee 650,000
VAU 3,892,700
ARSI 132,700
ATAuLazAInoa3ng 3,760,000
PREY 4,542,700

EIPEY

650,000
650,000
3,892,700
132,700
3,760,000

4,542,700
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